58° GADONES TRACK DAY

GRUPO D

4a BATERIA - GRUPO D
Practice started at 14:41:35

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km

18/07/2021 14:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff
5 1:59.463 +3.286
6 1:58.721 +2.544
7 1:56.177
8 1:56.255 +0.078

(81) TIAGO DE ANDRADE

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
14:52:16.678

14:54:15.399
14:56:11.576
14:58:07.831

1 2:16.627 +14.395
2:10.423 +8.191
2:05.148 +2.916
2:03.095 +0.863
2:02.232

2:03.080 +0.848
2:03.958 +1.726
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(27) VALTENCIR B DE COUTO

14:44:52.118
14:47:02.541
14:49:07.689
14:51:10.784
14:53:13.016
14:55:16.096

14:57:20.054

1 2:18.683 +12.346
2:09.112 +2.775
2:07.589 +1.252
2:07.278 +0.941
2:06.337
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(69) WAGNER DIAS

14:44:23.137
14:46:32.249
14:48:39.838
14:50:47.116
14:52:53.453

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(15) DALTON L STRAVIS
1 1:59.023 +13.143 14:44:47.971
2 1:53.552 +7.672 14:46:41.523
3 1:52.848 +6.968 14:48:34.371
4 1:46.312 +0.432 14:50:20.683
5 1:49.064 +3.184 14:52:09.747
6 1:49.808 +3.928 14:53:59.555
7 1:45.880 14:55:45.435
8 1:46.756 +0.876 14:57:32.191
(84) BRUNO FASSILE
1 2:11.377 +22.959 14:43:58.874
2 1:52.546 +4.128 14:45:51.420
3 1:54.892 +6.474 14:47:46.312
4 1:48.418 14:49:34.730
5 1:48.611 +0.193 14:51:23.341
6 1:51.548 +3.130 14:53:14.889
7 1:52.218 +3.800 14:55:07.107
8 1:50.098 +1.680 14:56:57.205
(59) SARON S GOMES
1 2:29.442 +38.898 14:45:37.253
2 1:59.617 +9.073 14:47:36.870
3 1:54.061 +3.517 14:49:30.931
4 1:54.342 +3.798 14:51:25.273
5 1:53.854 +3.310 14:53:19.127
6 1:51.677 +1.133 14:55:10.804
7 1:50.544 14:57:01.348
(54) EDWARD J PIMENTA
1 2:23.605 +32.388 14:44:04.522
2 1:58.135 +6.918 14:46:02.657
p3 3:43.905 +1:52.688 14:49:46.562
4 2:00.431 +9.214 14:51:46.993
5 1:51.217 14:53:38.210
6 1:52.034 +0.817 14:55:30.244
7 1:53.758 +2.541 14:57:24.002
(67) DIOMAR J SHIMIDT
1 2:19.139 +22.962 14:44:08.092
2 2:07.020 +10.843 14:46:15.112
3 2:02.213 +6.036 14:48:17.325
4 1:59.890 +3.713 14:50:17.215

2:36.088 +19.271
2:26.310 +9.493
2:19.223 +2.406
2:18.533 +1.716
2:16.817

2:17.096 +0.279
2:17.112 +0.295
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14:44:41.664
14:47:07.974
14:49:27.197
14:51:45.730
14:54:02.547
14:56:19.643

14:58:36.755

Cronoelo Cronometragem

Printed: 18/07/2021 15:00:14
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